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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
3asaub B.M.
Jnnak AM.
3asub O.M.
[ebepa M.B.
IBactoTuH T.A.
MeHaa b.C.
Canyk 1.B.
Canyk M.I.
Cmyk H.B.
®apioH A.T.
®apiioH T.I.

KomaHpaHuit 3anik no 5 nepwmx. Jibor N2 11

2022
XmenboBe-3

Kny6 Moctucbka

B 182 11/ 48.52344 /] 31.58008
23.07.2022 05:20:02

CoHAUYHO

3

31

624.898

0

0

0

Kogp,

228011
223658
221835
223876
228101
228020
228121
221839
223714
223878
223879

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

Kny6 3anaBneHo Mpusosunx

MocTunceka 22 0
MocTunceka 7 0
MocTtuncbka 2 0
MocTunceka 0 0
MocTunceka 0 0
MocTtuncbka 0 0
MocTtuncbka 0 0
MocTuceka 0 0
MocTunceka 0 0
MocTtuncbka 0 0
MocTunceka 0 0

14:47:31
15:15:14
1110.45

1058.74

14:47:31
15:15:14
00:27:43

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

01.07.2025 08:59:52

banwu pasom

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



